In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2076 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

L1Q0~2

Notice of statement of affairs

il

Companies House

MAIEAEY .

23/05/2018 #283  se

COMPANIES HOUSE

|

E Company details

lofs(afafofoisl7

Company number

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | {ntro Capital Limited

botd black capitals,

|

County/Region :

Postcode

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) l Lane
Surname { Bednash
Liquidator's address
Building name.’number’ 37 Sun Street
f
Street |
f
|
|
Post town l London
County/Region ;
j—
Postcode E|C|2 |M '2 P |L .
Country
E Liquidator's name @
Full forenamel(s) © Other fiquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number I @ Other liguidator
: Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liguidator.
[
!
Post town f
%
!

HEEEEEEN

Country E

04/17 Version 1.0



LI0o?

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

w10 s Lloile
E Statement of affairs
o | attach;

[ Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1/  the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of .. 150lvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

E: Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanaue

A

Signature date fdz ’51— ﬁ?l—m; FZ_'?(TI?

0417 Varsion 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

you do it will help Companies House if the -
on the form. The contact information you ¢+ wili .
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Lane Bednash L
{ompany name CMB Panners UK Limltedu )

Address

|

| 37 Sun Street
{ London
|

|

Pt EC2M 2PL ]
CommyRegion
N I I
!D:u"w o
Teephone 020 7377 4370

You do not have to give any contact infor- »..an, b
S Qe

4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incon ectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembere d the

leOyWing:

The company name and number matct: iz

IE/',nformation held on the public Registe-

Q/YOU have attached the required documents,
You have signed the form,

E Important information

—_—
| All information on this form will appear on the

{ public record.

i
;
I

@ Where to send

mu may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

—
For further information please see the guidance notes

on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Comp - Hous:

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

intro Capital Limited

on the 10 May 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name WWHE\/\J ‘gh{(ﬁﬂ

Signed a4 \
Dated |0 % 20/ &




Intro Capital Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 May 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Land - College Wood Farm and Cadnam 100,000.60 54,500.00
Third party contribution to fees 3,000.00 3,000.00
Loan to group company now in liquidation 1,501,008.06 NiL
Investment 100,668.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §7,500.00
: Pate 10 Mo, 2048
D4

Signature



Intro Capital Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 May 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 57,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentiat creditors 57,500.00
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 Septernber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
£7,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 57,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIl
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 57,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available fo unsecured creditors 57,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 475,488.43
Director 32,000.00
Intercompany debt 1,338,416.00
HM Revenue and Customs « PAYE 98,404.00
1,945,308.43
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {1,887,6808.43)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,887,808.43)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{1,887,810.43)

Signature. ® Date /C /‘\@ 20i€




ZriLl 8i0Z few Q)

B0'GLOZ WA 108 Sdi

¥ jo 4 sbieg
ameubig

00°005 BY6 21ND ‘Asllequue) g SSaUisng SAopesy b ‘eSnoH opisiaan WOOB3 L JOSPUIM 00MD
A TAPR' £000971 000D 004 )¢ jeang woqiesd S LEL {21208 noidg P0SD
noorL'y wepiajswy 1g Z10} spuepayieN Hooslannug €080
962922 VV6 €3N "aUAL uodp) ejiseomeN led UWON efies 208D
00005} SNP SNO ‘alysduiey 1984 "BSNOH UOOOIS ‘OUNG BluaBuem 8y QUONIIS 105D
00'008'682 €37 YZ0J 'UOpuDT 908l UMOID OF 2jeos 6082
Gealt DHD APDT "UOPUOT JuUBLUNUBGUIT BUOIDIA ODL = leday 00"D
o0'00e OHEZOML "ABUNG 'PUOWLIY SouSiied £1 * asnoy Jeaseyy dnessy £261 i)
Q0'aog'y NHE N3 'SUBK 'S1B)SOPOBD) ‘PEoy SAWES § —~ 2 ‘6SN0H BiEBPOOA SOUUID [BBUDW o000
00 60s'02 HVE NN WHomBulLe, 'peoy Aspaje Al ‘osnol apeysaul4 sajpadold UeulLap LOWD
00'g0p'e 2V GZNL ey ‘plojisy 'uobuiuay 'uoiequing Jaddf) ‘esnok Yy LSOOI GOWD
00'vOP'es XV BX8 ‘sadeg xe L uohelodion SIUDISND @ BAUAADY WH LOHO
00°228'01 VSN P20 ‘eBpuquied esns jsid jodsad  O0HD
Q0'005'e6 Javeg Baigy 005
08e0s’t 3G P1LOY *SuB NN THNOD i 1 Aouelinsuos) jejouBuS Y843 syl 1040
00'8i1'6eE") NHG PNI 'SI19180Dj000 ‘PEON SaWwes) §-Z '8SN0} jeBpoopy  PalWT SR0jAISS [B|3UEU ] (BUOjleWIBY) LR ) 0040
00°Q0¥'4 4v9 NpOT ‘uopuaT lasng joosaid 99 DU 1B%ER JaLiED €000
000084y AY9 NbDI 'UDpUDT 'feang uouuen g1 OLBGEN BUUYI LOIOWED 0030
00°008'C QL PIN ‘SnUBAY iRy £2 AouRlunoody S0 100D
00'896'S LNI NEX3 ‘uopu0 ‘sejouly ZZi QIBMJOG JUIOd BIuE) (000D
00°092'+ Y8 ALDT ‘PieA 150S PIO | "AIojor J8(16D B)iYM 004 Uip} W wodxeg  £080
00'O0s's arl €18 ‘uopysed ‘spiayeil 604 008hg Uayaag Zeaon
roz19's “TXE DS "Piojiesg "sAenp piojjes ‘AenD ebzioyiuy {ESID3A YdNE 1082
80'8E0'C XE OSW ‘Digjles ‘shenty pioles ‘Kenp obeioyouy {ejuaq vng 008D
LA WAN SVQ b1 Mied 1a)se0iop) ‘auet uslig 9z1 NGO CHEN YO0
25'epL's A5 65 'eeS UO ybje) *peoy uosueeyde)§ g2 Hed dNG - SLOPNOS WAWNJOJ PAVUeARY) SOV £0VD
LE80S': QYE LN "X8583 ‘Do ‘08| 1aIBY BSNOLJEM BAIYIIY 8Y | 2OvD
00'05¥ yOLE-0L1G0 VO ‘880 Ueg ‘dnuaAy yed Gie sAgeRID 8QOPY  LOYD
00021 #042-01166 YO "8s0f uBg 'enUBAY Yied ShE AydesBojoyd aqopy Q0D
3 S30IpPY auey Aoyl
sioppaigy Auedwod - g

pajw jeydes onuj

Poji] MN sisuied i



criki B0z ke 0}

605107 "RA DS Sdi vz ebeg

asnjeufiiq

£P'R0S'eL6'L Bujiielo) s9pu3 87

3 sseIppy slwen Lay

siojpaa) Aueduiod - g
Py j2iides onuj
oY N S18uied GINO



¥4 BHOZ Ke 04 0102 9A 108 Sdl N\\\L\U\T\\\\ | 0 4 aBied
fn!\ U A esnjeubis

[4 00T Bujjjejal sepnuz Leuipio b

0oy 0oe A ooz Aleuwipiy MHG PO *PIOIPINGD “YHOMID ‘oue ] IR 'IN Angly  poliul] dnoud 1ejduruld STXBAU) GOIH

dnpojleng ueysaed seleys onjea
iy jejol di pelen 0 oN jeujwoy  edhy SSAUPRY swey A9y

siapioysieug - o
pajjwy jeden onuy
peiwi YN sieuped GO



